Date: 10/06/2021 CLASS TOTALS Page:
) o ge: 1
Timel0:00:36AM MINDEN DDD
FOR TAX YEAR 2021
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: 1-MN

LTC STATUS: ACTIVE

Description
AGRI CLASS 2

APARTMENT (CITY)
CELLULAR/PCS

CITY BLDG.

CITY LOTS

CITY RESIDENCE

CREDITS

F&F

INS CO CREDITS

LEASEHOLD IMPS

MACH & EQUIP

MERCHANDISE

MISC PROPERTY

PS-PIPELINE CO REAL ESTATE
PS-PIPELINE CO-LINES
PS-PIPELINE CO-PERSONAL PROP
PS-TELE CO-LINES

PS-TELE CO-PERS PROP
PS-TELE CO-REAL ESTATE
SHAREHOLDERS

ACTIVE TOTALS

Assessed Value
320.00

6,490.00
1,110.00
4,070,620.00
400,660.00
46,460.00
15,040.00
386,610.00
494,680.00
24,260.00
1,386,640.00
535,260.00
2,780.00
10.00
215,170.00
17,630.00
76,300.00
124,950.00
88,810.00
190,810.00

Assessed Value
8,084,610.00

Homestead Value

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Homestead Value

0.00

Exempt Value

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Exempt Value

0.00

Taxable Value
320.00

6,490.00
1,110.00
4,070,620.00
400,660.00
46,460.00
15,040.00
386,610.00
494,680.00
24,260.00
1,386,640.00
535,260.00
2,780.00
10.00
215,170.00
17,630.00
76,300.00
124,950.00
88,810.00
190,810.00

Taxable Value
8,084,610.00

Units
0.00

1.00
1.00
137.00
214.00
5.00
2.00
951.00
6.00
23.00
325.00
43.00
4.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00

Units HS Units
1,717.00

HS Units

0

ecNeoNeoNeoNolNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNollolNolNolo)

0.00

Acres

12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

Acres
15.00

HS Acres

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

HS Acres
0.00



Date:10/06/2021
Time!0:00:36AM

GRAND TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:
TOTAL HOMESTEAD
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD
TOTAL PARCELS

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS
TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

Assessed Value

274

274
514
274

8,084,610.00

CLASS TOTALS

MINDEN DDD

FOR TAX YEAR 2021
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: 1-MN

Homestead Value
0.00

Exempt Value
0.00

Taxable Value Units
8,084,610.00 1,717.00

HS Units
0

Page:

Acres
15.00

HS Acres
0.00



